ALL BAGELS ARE MADE FRESH

SIGNATURE BAGELS
PLAIN $2.50 | FLAVORED $3.50

Streusel Bagels - Rotating Flavors
Asiago ~ Bacon Cheddar
Focaccia ~ Jalapeno Cheddar
Pepper Jack ~ Plain ~ Pretzel ~ Sesame
Seven Grain ~ Tomato Herb
Cheddar ~ The Works
Cinnamon Raisin ~ Plain Gluten Free
*Some Flavors may be Seasonal

CREAM CHEESE SELECTION
PLAIN small $2.00 | FLAVORED small $3.00

Herb and Garlic ~ Mild Green Chili
Plain ~ Strawberry ~ Sun Dried Tomato
Veggie ~ Marionberry
Screaming Ghost Pepper (when available)
Smoked Salmon (add 1.00)

Dairy Free Plain (add .50)

Dairy Free Chive (add .50)

SPREADS
$2.00 small

Honey Butter ~ Pesto Mayo
Raspberry Jam ~ Peanut Butter

PREMIUM MEATS
$4.50 each

Oven Roasted Turkey ~ Deli-Sliced Ham
Lean Pastrami ~ Thick-Sliced Bacon
Pork Sausage ~ Pepperoni

CHEESE SELECTION
$1.75 each

Tillamook Cheddar ~ Provolone
Swiss ~ Pepper Jack

SIDES
Potato Salad or Pasta Salad $4.00

Fruit and Yogurt Parfait
with House-made granola $5.00

House-made granola with bananas and
12 oz. cup of milk $7.99

*Desserts based on availability*

HOT DRINKS

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
White Mocha
Americano
Steamer
Oregon Chai
Hot Tea

Hot Cocoa

Drip Coffee

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

Ice Rage
Blended Espresso

Fruit Smoothie
Italian Soda
Milk

Cold Brew

120z

4.25

4.50

5.00

5.25

3.50

3.50

4.25

2.75

4.00

3.00

120z

4.25

4.75

5.00

4.50

4.00

3.25

3.50

160z

5.25

5.75

6.25

4.25

4.00

5.25

3.25

4.75

3.75

160z

5.25

5.50

5.75

5.50

4.75

3.75

4.75

200z

6.50

7.00

7.50

5.25

5.00

6.50

4.00

6.25

4.75

200z

6.50

6.75

6.75

6.50

5.75

4.25

6.25

Dairy Free milk available (add .50)

ENJOY
NEW YORK-STYLE BAGELS
MADE THE
OLD-FASHIONED WAY

OPEN DAILY
7:00AM TO 1:00PM
WEEKENDS UNTIL

1:30PM

210 S HOLLADAY DR
SEASIDE, OR 97138

503-717-9145
@bagelbythesea



BREAKFAST

EGGLE BAGEL served hot 8.99
Scrambled egg, melted Tillamook
cheddar cheese, and your choice of

thick sliced bacon, deli-sliced ham,

or a sausage patty.

VEGGIE EGGLE BAGEL served hot 8.99
Scrambled egg, melted Tillamook
cheddar cheese, avocado, and tomato.

BRUNCH BAGEL served hot 10.99
Thick sliced bacon, melted Tillamook
cheddar, avocado, and tomato served

on a plain bagel.

BEST OF LOX open-faced 12.99
Premium salmon lox with plain cream
cheese served on a plain bagel.

OPEN-FACED AVO 7.99
Fresh avocado and plain cream

cheese, add thick-sliced bacon

for only 3.00 more.

SEASIDER served hot 6.75
A scrambled egg with your choice of
thick-sliced bacon or sausage patty
(does not come with a bagel).

A LA CARTE

PLAIN BAGEL 2.50
DESIGNER BAGEL 3.50
ADD-ONS

Plain Cream Cheese 2.00
Flavored Cream Cheese 3.00
Dairy Free (Plain or Chive) 3.50

Menu items are served on a
plain bagel, to upgrade to any
designer bagel add $1.00
*Items are subject to availability*

*Menu prices subject to change*

LUNCH

THE PUB CLUB 12.99
Your choice of any of our

home-style meats with two strips

of crisp bacon, leaf lettuce, tomato,

red onion, mayonnaise, and mustard.

THE NEW YORKER open-faced 14.99
Premium salmon lox with plain

cream cheese, capers, red onions,

and tomato.

CLASSIC REUBEN 11.99
Extra-lean pastrami layered with
sauerkraut, 1000 island dressing and
topped with melted Swiss cheese.

WESTERN BBQ 10.99
Your choice of pastrami, or

baked ham covered with

BBQ sauce, onions, and melted
Tillamook cheddar.

STANDARD FARE 10.99
Select one of our premium meats,

and the cheese of your choice, served
with leaf lettuce, tomato, red onion,
mayonnaise, and mustard.

LOCALS FAVORITE 10.99
Have your choice of ham or turkey, add
your favorite cream cheese topped with
leaf lettuce and tomato.

CRANBERRY TURKEY 10.99
Premium turkey breast served

with plain cream cheese and

cranberry sauce.

VEGETARIAN 9.99
Provolone, swiss, and cheddar cheese,
layered with tomato, avocado, lettuce,
and our homemade pesto mayo.

BLT&A 10.99
Thick sliced bacon, leaf lettuce,
tomatoes, avocado, and mayo.

GARDEN SPOT 9.99
Savory herb and garlic cream cheese
topped with tomatoes, avocado, red
onion, cucumber, and leaf lettuce.

CHEESE PIZZA BAGEL 7.99
Served hot and open-faced with
melted provolone and pizza sauce.

PEPPERONI PIZZA BAGEL 9.99
Served hot and open-faced,

made with pepperoni, melted

provolone, and pizza sauce.

GRILLED HAM or HOT TURKEY 8.99
Served hot with your choice
of cheese and either ham or turkey.

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY BAGEL 6.99
Peanut butter and Raspberry jelly
served on a plain bagel.

GRILLED CHEESE BAGEL 5.99
Served on a plain bagel.

PREMIUM MEATS

Oven Roasted Turkey ~ Deli-Sliced Ham
Lean Pastrami ~ Thick-Sliced Bacon
Pork Sausage ~ Pepperoni

CHEESE SELECTIONS
Tillamook Cheddar ~ Swiss
Provolone ~ Pepper Jack




