ALL BAGELS ARE MADE FRESH SIGNATURE BAGELS

PLAIN \$2.50 | FLAVORED \$3.50

Streusel Bagels - Rotating Flavors
 Asiago ~ Bacon Cheddar
 Focaccia ~ Jalapeno Cheddar
Pepper Jack ~ Plain ~ Pretzel ~ Sesame
 Seven Grain ~ Tomato Herb
 Cheddar ~ The Works
Cinnamon Raisin ~ Plain Gluten Free
*Some Flavors may be Seasonal

CREAM CHEESE SELECTION

PLAIN small \$2.00 | FLAVORED small \$3.00

Herb and Garlic ~ Mild Green Chili
Plain ~ Strawberry ~ Sun Dried Tomato
Veggie ~ Marionberry
Screaming Ghost Pepper (when available)
Smoked Salmon (add 1.00)
Dairy Free Plain (add .50)
Dairy Free Chive (add .50)

SPREADS

\$2.00 small

Honey Butter ~ Pesto Mayo Raspberry Jam ~ Peanut Butter

PREMIUM MEATS

\$4.50 each

Oven Roasted Turkey ~ Deli-Sliced Ham Lean Pastrami ~ Thick-Sliced Bacon Pork Sausage ~ Pepperoni

CHEESE SELECTION

\$1.75 each

Tillamook Cheddar ~ Provolone Swiss ~ Pepper Jack

SIDES

Potato Salad or Pasta Salad \$4.00

Fruit and Yogurt Parfait with House-made granola \$5.00

House-made granola with bananas and 12 oz. cup of milk \$7.99

Desserts based on availability

HOI BRINKS	12oz	160z	20oz
Latte	4.25	5.25	6.50
Cappuccino	4.50		
Mocha	5.00	5.75	7.00
White Mocha	5.25	6.25	7.50
Americano	3.50	4.25	5.25
Steamer	3.50	4.00	5.00
Oregon Chai	4.25	5.25	6.50
Hot Tea	2.75	3.25	4.00
Hot Cocoa	4.00	4.75	6.25

3.00

3.75

4.75

COLD DRINKS

Drip Coffee

HOT DPINKS

	120z	160Z	200z
Iced Latte	4.25	5.25	6.50
Iced Mocha	4.75	5.50	6.75
Ice Rage Blended Espresso	5.00	5.75	6.75
Fruit Smoothie	4.50	5.50	6.50
Italian Soda	4.00	4.75	5.75
Milk	3.25	3.75	4.25
Cold Brew	3.50	4.75	6.25

Dairy Free milk available (add .50)





ENJOY NEW YORK-STYLE BAGELS MADE THE OLD-FASHIONED WAY

OPEN DAILY 7:00AM TO 1:00PM WEEKENDS UNTIL 1:30PM

210 S HOLLADAY DR SEASIDE, OR 97138

503-717-9145 @bagelbythesea

BREAKFAST

EGGLE BAGEL served hot 8.99 Scrambled egg, melted Tillamook cheddar cheese, and your choice of thick sliced bacon, deli-sliced ham, or a sausage patty.

VEGGIE EGGLE BAGEL served hot 8.99 Scrambled egg, melted Tillamook cheddar cheese, avocado, and tomato.

BRUNCH BAGEL served hot 10.99 Thick sliced bacon, melted Tillamook cheddar, avocado, and tomato served on a plain bagel.

BEST OF LOX open-faced 12.99 Premium salmon lox with plain cream cheese served on a plain bagel.

OPEN-FACED AVO 7.99 Fresh avocado and plain cream cheese, add thick-sliced bacon for only 3.00 more.

SEASIDER served hot 6.75 A scrambled egg with your choice of thick-sliced bacon or sausage patty (does not come with a bagel).

A LA CARTE

PLAIN BAGEL 2.50 DESIGNER BAGEL 3.50 **ADD-ONS** Plain Cream Cheese 2.00 Flavored Cream Cheese 3.00 3.50 Dairy Free (Plain or Chive)

> Menu items are served on a plain bagel, to upgrade to any designer bagel add \$1.00

Items are subject to availability

Menu prices subject to change

LUNCH

THE PUB CLUB

Your choice of any of our home-style meats with two strips of crisp bacon, leaf lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise, and mustard.

THE NEW YORKER open-faced 14.99 Premium salmon lox with plain cream cheese, capers, red onions, and tomato.

CLASSIC REUBEN

11.99 Extra-lean pastrami layered with sauerkraut, 1000 island dressing and topped with melted Swiss cheese.

WESTERN BBQ

Your choice of pastrami, or baked ham covered with BBQ sauce, onions, and melted Tillamook cheddar.

STANDARD FARE

Select one of our premium meats, and the cheese of your choice, served with leaf lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayonnaise, and mustard.

LOCALS FAVORITE

10.99 Have your choice of ham or turkey, add your favorite cream cheese topped with leaf lettuce and tomato.

CRANBERRY TURKEY

Premium turkey breast served with plain cream cheese and cranberry sauce.

VEGETARIAN

Provolone, swiss, and cheddar cheese, layered with tomato, avocado, lettuce, and our homemade pesto mayo.

BLT&A

Thick sliced bacon, leaf lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, and mayo.

GARDEN SPOT

12.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

10.99

Savory herb and garlic cream cheese topped with tomatoes, avocado, red onion, cucumber, and leaf lettuce.

9.99

7.99

9.99

8.99

5.99

CHEESE PIZZA BAGEL

Served hot and open-faced with melted provolone and pizza sauce.

PEPPERONI PIZZA BAGEL

Served hot and open-faced, made with pepperoni, melted provolone, and pizza sauce.

GRILLED HAM or HOT TURKEY

Served hot with your choice of cheese and either ham or turkey.

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY BAGEL 6.99

Peanut butter and Raspberry jelly served on a plain bagel.

GRILLED CHEESE BAGEL

Served on a plain bagel.

PREMIUM MEATS

Oven Roasted Turkey ~ Deli-Sliced Ham Lean Pastrami ~ Thick-Sliced Bacon Pork Sausage ~ Pepperoni

CHEESE SELECTIONS

Tillamook Cheddar ~ Swiss Provolone ~ Pepper Jack

